Aye Brown Fife Houston, Wang4 - 

NO VOTE 0   

3 Subject: OPD Asset Forfeiture Fund Appropriation

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And 

Appropriate Asset Forfeiture Funds In The Amount Of One Million Two Hundred Twenty 

Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Three Dollars ($1,223,533) On Behalf Of The 

Oakland Police Department For Purchases For Ceasefire

25-0820

Sponsors: Oakland Police Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Legislation

90782 C.M.S

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendations Of Staff To Forward This Item To